Golden Triangle 7th and 8th Grade League
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2023

~7th & 8th Grade Boys Basketball Schedule

Scrimmage
Week 1 - Thursday, November 9, 2023

Week 6 - Thursday, January 11, 2024

King @ Marshall TJ @ Odom
Vincent @ Lincoln Marshall @ Lincoln
TJ @ P-MAC P-MAC @ Vincent
Smith @ Odom King @ Smith

Week 2 - Thursday, November 16, 2023

Week 7 - Thursday, January 18, 2024

Odom @ Vincent Marshall @TJ
Lincoln @ King Lincoln @ Odom
Marshall @ P-MAC King @ Vincent
Smith @TJ Smith @ P-MAC

Week 3 - Thursday, November 30, 2023

Week 8 - Thursday, January 25, 2024

Vincent @ Marshall TJ @ Lincoln
Smith @ Lincoln Odom @ Marshall
TJ @ King King @ P-MAC
P-MAC @ Odom Vincent @ Smith

Week 4 - Thursday, December 7, 2023 Week 9 - Thursday, February 1, 2024

Marshall @ Smith Marshall @ King
Lincoln @ P-MAC Lincoln @ Vincent
Vincent @TJ P-MAC @TJ
Odom @ King Odom @ Smith

Week 5 - Thursday, December 14, 2023 Week 10 - Thursday, February 8, 2024

Marshall @ King Vincent @ Odom
Vincent @ Lincoln King @ Lincoln
TJ @ P-MAC P-MAC @ Marshall
Odom @ Smith TJ @ Smith

7th and 8th Grade League
7th & 8th District Basketball Tournament
January 13th @ TBA

*Time for 7th Grade: 5:30 p.m.
*The 8th Grade will begin immediately after the 7th Grade Game.
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